
Frith Hill

MAPS

Magnetic
North
2022

RLM

Based upon the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery
Office. © Crown Copyright. License Number 43423U BOF Registration No SC-06-313
Copyright SN © 2017

100 300m

contour
index contour
form line
slope line
earth bank
earth wall
small earth wall
gully
small gully
knoll
small knoll
elongated knoll
depression
small depression
pit
broken ground
boulder
lake
pond
wet pit

0 200

stream
ditch
narrow marsh
marsh
rootstock
thicket
minor road
road
vehicle track
footpath
small path
indistinct path
narrow ride
ride
high fence
fence
ruined fence
building
ruin
tower
hide
oil drum
forest run
forest slow run
forest walk
forest fight
open land
open land with scattered trees
rough open land
rough open land with scattered trees
undergrowth slow run
undergrowth fight
distinct vegetation boundary
indistinct vegetation boundary
out of bounds
settlement out of bounds
hard surface

100 300m0 200

100 300m0 200

12

12

3

4 5

6

7

8

910

11

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AIU Champs 22 May 2025
23 controls

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

100
101
103
104
106
109

110
112
113
114
115
116
118
119

120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Start: Road

Platform

Pit

Knoll, W. Side

E. Thicket, E. Edge

Thicket, E. Edge

Road, S. Side

Thicket, S. Edge

Gully, Shallow

Vegetation Boundary, N. Edge

Vegetation Boundary, E. Edge

NE. Pit

Path bend

Earth bank, NW. Foot

Boulder, S. Side

NW. Thicket, N. Edge

Pit

Small Gully/Thicket Junction

Single Tree, Broad-leaved, NW.
Side

Gully, Overgrown, N. End

Middle Vegetation Boundary, E.
Side

Path bend

Earth Wall, Low, Top

Middle Pit

Spine 3.1km

Team Controls

Harris Short

Harris Short

Army Inter Unit Championships
Thursday 22 May 2025 - Day Two

1:10,000 Course closes at 1300hrs
Emergency Mobile 07905050129

All must report to download

12

12

3

4 5

6

7

8

910

11

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23


