

AIU Champs 22 May 2025					
Harris Short			23 controls		
Spine 3.1km					
\triangleright		Start: Road			
1	100	Platform			
2	101	Pit			
3	103	Knoll, W. Side			
4	104	E. Thicket, E. Edge			
5	106	Thicket, E. Edge			
6	109	Road, S. Side			

Team Controls			
7	110	Thicket, S. Edge	
8	112	Gully, Shallow	
9	113	Vegetation Boundary, N. Edge	
10	114	Vegetation Boundary, E. Edge	
11	115	NE. Pit	
12	116	Path bend	
13	118	Earth bank, NW. Foot	
14	119	Boulder, S. Side	

15	120	NW. Thicket, N. Edge	
16	121	Pit	
17	123	Small Gully/Thicket Junction	
18	124	Single Tree, Broad-leaved, NW. Side	
19	125	Gully, Overgrown, N. End	
20	126	Middle Vegetation Boundary, E. Side	
21	127	Path bend	
22	128	Earth Wall, Low, Top	
23	129	Middle Pit	